
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov

Date: 9/10/2014 1:31:58 PM 
Subject: Film - Alive Inside

From: Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
To: Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov

Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

The film that Ron and Costas talked about, “Alive Inside” will be playing at the Nickelodeon Theatre on Nov. 

10th (according to the website - http://www.aliveinside.us/#see-the-film).

Please pass on to others that may be interested.
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